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LPG都市ガス

ガス消費量

接続配管

型式

寸法

nina

図番

型番訂
正

日付

縮尺

製図

注:縮尺は用紙がA-3の時の縮尺です。

設計 品名

GAH-98
90

170

1/5

680

980

汁受け皿

前板ガスコック
メインパイプ　4分白管

090528

付属品

12
3

ガスコック

ガス接続口

ガス焼鳥器
24
5

80 12
ガスコック

バーナー
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16x16角棒鉄久
1本

9.6Kw

9.5mm13mm

980x280x245

GAH-98
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